
693 TEST CODEUPPER RESPIRATORY PANEL

MAPLE (BOX ELDER) 

CAT DANDER 

COCKROACH 

ORCHARD GRASS 

COMMON RAGWEED 

BIRCH 

DOG DANDER 

ELM 

LAMBS QUARTERS 

D.PTERONYSSINUS 

WHITE ASH 

D.FARINAE 

OAK 

PENICILLIUM NOTATUM 

CLADOSPORIUM  HERBARUM 

ASPERGILLUS  FUMIGATUS 

ALTERNARIA-TENIUS 

MUGWORT 

SHEEP SORREL 

ROUGH PIGWEED 

MULBERRY 

MOUNTAIN CEDAR 

COTTON WOOD 

MAPLE LEAF SYCAMORE 

643 TEST CODEFOOD PANEL

T1 
E1 
I6
G3 
W1 
T3 
E5 
T8 
W10 
D1 
T15 
D2 
T7 
M1 
M2 
M3 
M6 
W6 
W18
W14 
T70 
T6 
T14 
T11 

CLAM 

EGG WHITE 

CODFISH 

CORN 

WALNUT 

MILK 

WHEAT 

PEANUT 

SCALLOP 

SHRIMP 

SOYBEAN 

F207 
F1 
F3 
F8 
F256 
F2 
F4 
F13 
F338 

F24 
F14 

358 
369 
363 
364 
375 
308 
312 
315 
318 
388 
673 
678 
694 
193 
195 
557 
662 
462 
463 
464 
465 

466 
467 

468

322 
325 
326 
328 
316 

G2
G5
G8 
G10 
G6

336 
396 
339 
340 
343 
347 

BERMUDA 

PERENNIAL RYE 

JUNE (KENTUCKY BLUE) 

JOHNSON GRASS 

TIMOTHY 

740 
742 
743 
745 
749 

E3
E4
E1
E5

HORSE DANDER

COW DANDER

DOG DANDER

CAT DANDER

UPPER RESPIRATORY

ANIMAL

PERENNIAL

FOOD

638 
689 
369
312

TEST CODE

TEST CODEANIMAL PANEL

ALL 4 PANELS

PERENNIAL PROFILE2337

799

2340

IMMUNOCAP ALLERGY PROFILES

MEDICON CLINICAL LABORATORY
97 Linden Ave, Elmwood Park, 2nd floor
NJ 07407
TEL: 908-275-1033
FAX: 908-275-1043
WWW.MEDICONCLINICALLAB.COM

Is it allergy?
ImmunoCAP
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INFO@MEDICONCLINICALLAB.COM




